2001	UNIFORM BUSI	NESS REPO	RT	(UBR)			_
DOCUMENT # P38558						Total I I work Edge		100
INVERSORA BANCO INDUSTRIAL DE VENEZUELA, C.A., INC.						FILED		W()
						01 OCT 24 AM 10: 40		·
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address						OLOCI ZA MUIO. 40		
1101 BRICKELL	AVENUE	1101 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 701				3/20/01/9088/02/04	no.	M)
SUITE 701 MIAMI FL 3313	1	MIAMI FL 33131					. (((((((((((((((((((DO INININI
US US								
2. Principal Place of Business 3. Mailing Address				`	li	DEINICTATEMENT	ا م	Juni
Suite, Apt.	#, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.			. [reinstatemen	-	1001
City & State		City & State				4. FEI Number 98-0115126	ļ	Applicable
Zip	Country	Zip		Country		5. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75 Addit	
	6. Name and Address of Current	Registered Agent		Name		7. Name and Address of New Registered	Agent	
NRAI SERVICES, INC. 526 E. PARK AVENUE				Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)				
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301				-10/30/0101014011				
	,			City		****600.04 F l	*************************************	.00
8. The above	named entity submits this statement fo	r the purpose of changing its	register	ed office or r	egister	ed agent, or both, in the State of Florida.	1.73,17	
SIGNATURE Ed / Sand ~ asst. Sec. 10/22/01								
SIGNATURE Signature, typed or printed name of registered:int and title if applicable. (NOTE: Registered Agent signature required when reinstating) DATE								
Tax filing r	oration is eligible to satisfy its Intangible equirement and elects to do so.	FILE NOW After September 12 Make Check Payal	, 2001	Fee will be	\$750.			May Be to Fees
11.	OFFICERS AND	DIRECTORS	12.	A TO SHOW HOLD IN THE	erio per	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AN		
TITLE	P ALVADOZ DAZ EEDNANDO	Delete	TITL		Cas	stillo-Santos, Jorge A.	Change	Addition
STREET ADDRESS	ALVAREZ PAZ, FERNANDO BANCO INDUSTRIAL DE VENEZI	JELA	STR	STREET ADDRESS Ba		nco Industrial de Venezuela · racas Ve	1	
CITY-ST-ZIP	CARACAS VE	★ Delete	TITE		D		Change	Addition
NAME	CALAZAN GEROME, LAZARO JO	OSE `	NAM	ME LEET ADDRESS		acón-Escamillo, Jesé A. nco Industrial de Venezuela		-
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	BANCO INDUSTRIAL DE VENEZ CARACAS VE	UELA		Y-ST-ZIP		racas Ve		
TITLE	D	X ☐ Delete	TIT		D	árez-Nieto, Belkis J.	Change	☐ Addition
NAME STREET ADDRESS	BERNAL PENA, SAUL DE JESUS		NA! Ste	ME REET ADDRESS		nco Industrial de Venezuela		
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	BANCO INDUSTRIAL DE VENEZ CARACAS VE	, .	19	Y-ST-ZIP	Ca	racas Ve.		T Addition
TITLE	D DECODOTEDAN LUIS A	Delete	TIT NA		D An	drade-Cedeño, Alejandro J.	Change	Addition
NAME STREET ADDRESS	Berroteran, Luis A Banco Industrial de Venez	UELA	STI	REET ADDRESS	Ba	nco Industrial de Venezuela		
CITY-ST-ZIP	CARACAS VE			Y-ST-ZIP	Ca D	racas Ve.	Change	Addition
TITLE NAME	D TORRES-VIRGUEZ, JOSE E	Delete .	TIT NA	L.	Na	vas-Tortolero, Óscar J.	And a manager	_
STREET ADDRESS	BANCO INDUSTRIAL DE VENEZ	UELA	R	REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP		nco Industrial de Venezuela racas Ve.		
CITY-ST-ZIP	CARCAS VE	√ Delete	TIT		D			Addition
NAME	GAMBOA, JORGE	••	NA CT	ME REET ADDRESS		uttan, Juan Ramón nco Industrial de Venezuela		(
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	BANCO INDUSTRIAL DE VENEZ CARACAS VE		Cit	Y-ST-ZIP	Ca	racas Ve.	<u> </u>	
13. I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee-empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 11 or Block 12 if changed, or on an attachment with an address, with all other like empowered.								
SIGNATURE: X STATISTICS OF THE CAMILLE - JANDS								
SIGNATURE: SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR Date Dayling Phone #								

#100 P.02



Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 1500 Tallahassee, FL 32302-1500

To Whom It May Concern:

Attached please find UBR Report for Inbiven duly signed by a company director as instructed by your office.

As you can confirm, at the end of March 2001 we provided check No. 9340 in the amount of \$150.00 along with our 2001 UBR Report No. P38558. However, that report was returned along with your letter No. 401A00019330 (See attached copy) for the reason that it had not been signed in accordance to your instructions. Consequently, we forwarded another UBR report to our head office in Caracas, Venezuela for its proper signature.

Right at that time Inbiven was in the process of selecting a new Board.

Kindly accept the re-submittal of Inbiven's 2001 UBR Report without penalty, taking into consideration the afore-mentioned circumstances.

Awaiting your response, we remain

Sincerely yours

BIV INVESTMENTS & MANAGEMENT

By:

Silvina Barros-Llobell

Adminstrative Manager

SBL/bv

Enc.